
MAIL YOUR CHECK MADE OUT TO P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL TO:
5805 State Bridge Road, Suite G262, Johns Creek, GA 30097 •  Or visit: PESTrelief.org

P.E.S.T. Relief International is a 501c3 non-profit organization.

Golf Tournament Fundraiser
“A  Hidden Gem Since 1973”

Wear Plaid Pants or Knickers for 70’s Best Dressed Award

P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL®
 PROFESSIONALS EMPOWERING, SUSTAINING & TRANSFORMING

RIVERMONT GOLF CLUB
Tuesday, November 9, 2021

TIME
Registration: 8:30-9:30am
Tee Time:10:00am
4-Man Scramble

WHERE
Rivermont Golf Club
3130 Rivermont Pkwy
John Creek, GA

WHAT’S INCLUDED
Breakfast Biscuits & Coffee
Cart & Green Fees
Range Balls
Cigar & Wine Bar
Awards Banquet
Cash Bar w/ Signature Drinks

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS
Presenting Sponsor 
Premier Sponsor
Corporate Sponsor
Banquet Sponsor
Breakfast Sponsor
Cigar & Wine Bar Sponsor
Hole-in-One Hole (4)
Putting Contest
Chipping Contest
Other Contest Sponsor*(3) 
Drink Station Sponsor (3)
Hole Sponsor

$ 5,000
$ 2,500
$ 1,000
$ 2,500
$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 1,000
$    500
$    500
$    250

CONTESTS
Pebble Beach Putting Challenge
St. Andrews Hole-in-One
Bandon Dunes Hole-in-One
Big Cedar Hole-in-One
Whistling Straights Hole- in One
Chip for a 7 Day Resort
Longest Putt- 7 Day Resort*
Longest Drive- Vegas Trip*
Guess Your Distance- Vegas Trip*

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION FEES
All Inclusive (adds Advantage Package)

Registration Only (No Advantage Package)

Raffle Tickets (set of 5)

Onsite Registration Surcharge
Advantage Package 
    includes: 3 Mulligans, 1 Spin, 1 Toss, 1 Raffle Ticket

$    200
$    175
$      50
$      50
$      30

CORPORATE SPONSOR REGISTRATION FEES
Platinum Foursome: 
Foursome with Platinum Gift Bags and large Corporate Logos on 
Signage & Award Recognition

Gold Foursome:							
Foursome with Gold Gift Bags and Corporate Logos on Signage

Silver Foursome:�
Foursome with Silver Gift Bags and Corporate Logos on Signage 

see Pestrelief.org for details

$ 1,250

$ 1,500

$ 2,500

Guaranteed Winner

7- Night Resort Trip

Guaranteed Winner

Las Vegas Trip

Supporting Sponsor

CPCOofGA.com

Pebble Beach St. AndrewsBig CedarBandon DunesWhistling StraightsPebble Beach St. AndrewsBig CedarBandon DunesWhistling Straights

https://www.pestrelief.org/


Platinum Foursome 	 		  $2,500
•	 Prime Corporate Signage (including banner)
•	 (4) Player Registrations
•	 (4) Advantage Package (3 mulligans, Ball Toss, Spin)
•	 (4) Platinum Gift Bags

•	 (6) Titleist Pro-V1s
•	 (10) Raffle tickets
•	 $100 Gift Card to PGA Superstore
•	 $50 Gift Card to Total Wine

•	 Signature Drink at Banquet

Gold Foursome				    $1,500
•	  Corporate Signage (including banner)
•	 (4) Player Registrations
•	 (4) Advantage Package (3 mulligans, Ball Toss, Spin)
•	 (4) Gold Gift Bags

•	 (3) Titleist Pro-V1s
•	 (5) Raffle tickets
•	 $25 gift card to Total Wine

•	 Signature Drink at Banquet

SUPPORTING SPONSORS
TEAM SPONSORSHIPS

Banquet Sponsor 				    $2,500
Breakfast Sponsor 				    $1,000
Cigar & Wine Bar				    $1,000
Drink Station  (3)				    $   500
Hole Sponsor (4)				    $   250

OTHER SPONSORSHIPS

Presenting Sponsor 	 		  $5,000
•	 Prime Corporate Signage (including banner)
•	 Corporate Presentation at Banquet
•	 Recognition - (1) Grand prize will be awarded on 

behalf of the presenting sponsor

Premier Sponsor	 			   $2,500
•	 Prime Corporate Signage (including banner)
•	 Recognition - (1) Grand prize will be awarded  on 

behalf of the premier sponsor

Corporate Sponsor		             $1,000
• Prime Corporate Signage (including banner)
• Recognition - (1) Tier one prize will be awarded 
   on behalf of the corporate sponsor

Silver Foursome		  		  $1,250
•	 Corporate Signage (including banner)
•	 (4) Player Registrations
•	 (4) Advantage Package (3 mulligans, Ball Toss, Spin)
•	 (4) Silver Gift Bags

•	 (3) Titleist Golf Balls
•	 (2) Raffle tickets

GOLF TOURNAMENT FUNDRAISER  •  RIVERMONT GOLF CLUB  •  TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2021

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL®
 PROFESSIONALS EMPOWERING, SUSTAINING & TRANSFORMING

All proceeds go to provide comfort and relief to orphaned, abused, and at- risk individuals 

MAIL YOUR CHECK MADE OUT TO P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL TO:

5805 State Bridge Road, Suite G262, Johns Creek, GA 30097 •  Or visit: PESTrelief.org
P.E.S.T. Relief International is a 501c3 non-profit organization.

https://www.pestrelief.org/


Golf Tournament Fundraiser  •  Rivermont Golf Club  •  Tuesday, November 9, 2021
CONTEST SPONSORS
P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL®

 PROFESSIONALS EMPOWERING, SUSTAINING & TRANSFORMING

St. Andrews				    $1,500
•	 Hole Signage Provided
•	 5 Night/6 Day Stay @ 4-Star resort for 2
•	 2 rounds each at St. Andrews
•	 2 rounds each at Gleneagles
•	 Rental Car
•	 $2,500 airline credit
•	 Package insured at up to $15,000

Bandon Dunes	 			    $1,500
•	 Hole Signage Provided
•	 4 Night/5 Day Stay @ The Inn at 

Bandon Dunes
•	 4 rounds of golf each with Caddies
•	 $1,000 rental car credit
•	 $2,000 airfare credit
•	 Package insured for up to $10,000	

Whistling Straights  			    $1,500
•	 Hole Signage Provided
•	 Home of the 2021 Ryder Cup!
•	 4 Night Accommodations at The 

American Club Inn
•	 1 Round for two at each of these Top-

100 Courses
•	 WS- Straits (Ryder Cup)
•	 WS – Irish Course
•	 Blackwolf Run River – River
•	 Blackwolf Run – Meadows

•	 Airfare credit & Food/Beverage Credits
•	 Package insured for up to $10,000

Big Cedar					     $1,500
•	 Hole Signage Provided
•	 Tiger Woods’ first course
•	 4 Night Stay for 2 at the Big       

Cedar Lodge
•	 4 Rounds of golf on

•	 (2) Payne’s Valley (TW Course)
•	 Ozarks National & Buffalo Ridge

•	 2 Spa each
•	 Airfare Credit & Food/Beverage Credits
•	 Package insured for up to $10,000

HOLE-IN-ONE CONTESTS
Pebble Beach 				    $1,500
•	 Event Signage Provided
•	 If winner holes 50 ft putt they win:

•	 2 Night/ 3 Day Stay @ the Inn at 
Spanish Bay

•	 1 round of golf for two at each
•	 Pebble Beach
•	 Spyglass & Links at Spanish Bay

•	 $1,000 airfare credit
•	 Finalist (4) will receive a Box of Titleist Pro-V1s

PUTTING CONTEST

CHIPPING CONTEST
Resort Stay	 				    $1,000
•	 Event Signage Provided
•	 7 Night Resort Certificate for 2 at one of 

over 3,000 resorts across the world
•	 Includes lodging only

LONGEST DRIVE
Vegas Vacation	 			    $500
•	 Event Signage Provided
•	 Airfare for 2 from major cities
•	 2 Night Stay

LONGEST PUTT
Resort Stay 				    $500
•	 Event Signage Provided
•	 7 Night Resort Certificate for 2 at 

one of over 3,000 resorts  across the 
world

•	 Includes lodging only

GUESS YOUR DISTANCE
Vegas Vacation	 			    $500
•	 Event Signage Provided
•	 Airfare for 2 from major cities
•	 2 Night Stay

MAIL YOUR CHECK MADE OUT TO P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL TO:

5805 State Bridge Road, Suite G262, Johns Creek, GA 30097 •  Or Register at PESTrelief.org
P.E.S.T. Relief International is a 501c3 non-profit organization.

https://www.pestrelief.org/


Golf Tournament Fundraiser  •  Rivermont Golf Club  •  Tuesday, November 9, 2021

AMAZING RAFFLE PRIZES

P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL®
 PROFESSIONALS EMPOWERING, SUSTAINING & TRANSFORMING

*prizes may vary slightly due to availability and sponsorships

All proceeds go to provide comfort and relief to orphaned, abused, and at- risk individuals 

MAIL YOUR CHECK MADE OUT TO P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL TO:

5805 State Bridge Road, Suite G262, Johns Creek, GA 30097 •  Or Register at PESTrelief.org
P.E.S.T. Relief International is a 501c3 non-profit organization.
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Golf Tournament Fundraiser  •  Rivermont Golf Club  •  Tuesday, November 9, 2021

JOIN US AT THE CIGAR & WINE BAR

P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL®
 PROFESSIONALS EMPOWERING, SUSTAINING & TRANSFORMING

Enjoy a Hand- Rolled Cigar and a Glass of Wine on the Course!

All proceeds go to provide comfort and relief to orphaned, abused, and at- risk individuals 

MAIL YOUR CHECK MADE OUT TO P.E.S.T. RELIEF INTERNATIONAL TO:

5805 State Bridge Road, Suite G262, Johns Creek, GA 30097 •  Or Register at PESTrelief.org
P.E.S.T. Relief International is a 501c3 non-profit organization.
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